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ABONADORAS DOBLE DISCO
La abonadora de doble disco BMC fue proyectada para la distribución al lance de 
abonos granulados o en polvo calcáreo y semillas en general con precisión absoluta.

Nuestros productos han pasado los certi�cados de control y los puntos de peligro 
están perfectamente detallados cumpliendo la normativa descrita por la Directiva de 
Máquinas 2006/42-CE para maquinaria agrícola.

DE SERIE

MANDO 
HIDRÁULICO

KIT 
ELÉCTRICO

CRIBATOLDO

OPCIONAL

ORDENADOR LINDERO

El grupo de doble disco Serie Kopa BMC asegura una perfecta distribución y un esparcimiento simétrico del abono. 

Todos los elementos en contacto con el abono son de acero inoxidable, lo que asegura una larga vida al grupo. 

El grupo de doble plato ofrece un esparcimiento perfecto hasta una anchura de 36 m.
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DISTRIBUIDOR:

KOPAserie

Las abonadoras de doble disco de la serie KOPA están diseñadas para grandes extensiones, siendo su uso para 
tractores de potencia a partir de 100 CV

Tolvas de chapa y chasis de acero pintados en pintura en polvo con una imprimación anticorrosiva.

Agitadores horizontales que aseguran una mezcla homogénea.

R.P.M. del disco

Paletas por disco

Peso Máquina (Kg)

Volumen (L)

Altura (mm)

Ancho (mm)

Velocidad de trabajo

Ancho de trabajo

Material del disco

MODELO

720

2

415

1.500

1.800

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

Hasta 36 m

Inoxidable

KOPA 1500

720

2

440

2.000

1.900

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

Hasta 36 m

Inoxidable

KOPA 2000

720

2

460

2.500

1.980

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

Hasta 36 m

Inoxidable

KOPA 2500

720

2

480

3.000

2.060

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

Hasta 36 m

Inoxidable

KOPA 3000

720

2

500

3.500

2.150

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

Hasta 36 m

Inoxidable

KOPA 3500
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KOPAserie

720

2

415

1.500

1.800

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 1500

720

2

440

2.000

1.900

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2000

720

2

460

2.500

1.980

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2500

720

2

480

3.000

2.060

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3000

720

2

500

3.500

2.150

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3500

TWIN DISC SPREADERS
The BMC twin disc spreaders have been designed for the distribution of solid granula-
ted fertilizers and seeds with total precision.

The BMC twin disc spreaders have passed all quality control checks and all the en-
gineered features are perfectly detailed in accordance with the norm 2006/42-CE for 
agricultural machinery.

The BMC twin disc ensures a perfect and uniform distribution. 

All the elements in contact with the fertilizer are made of stainless steel, that ensures a long life for the gear box.

The BMC twin dis offers a perfect scattering up to 36 m.

The fertilizer spreaders of the ACH Series are machines with a very big capacity. They are the most appropriate for big extensions and 
for tractors of 100 CV.

The hoppers are made of sheet of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment with pulverized paint.

The frames are made of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment.

R.P.M. per disc

MODELS

Vanes per disc

Weight (Kg)

Volume (L)

Hight (mm)

Width (mm)

Work speed

Work width until 36 m until 36 m until 36 m until 36 m until 36 m

Disc material stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel

HYDRAULIC
OPENING

COMPUTER

INNER
SCREEN

LIGHTING
KIT

STANDARD

OPTIONAL

COVER

BORDER

DISTRIBUTOR

Frame and hopper are covered with an antioxidant treatment and painted with powder statical paint.
MODELS SYNTRA-600 SINTRA-800 SYNTRA-1000

Capacity (l) 600 800 1000

Width (mm) 1500 1500 1805

Length (mm) 1500 1130 1350

Height (mm) 1270 1270 1200

Work width (m) 22 22 22

The BMC twin disc spreader SERIE SYNTRA guarantee a perfect and uniform distribution. All the 
elements in contact with the fertilizer are made of stainless steel, that ensures a long life for the 
gearbox. The BMC twin disc spreader SERIE SYNTRA offer a perfect scattering up to 22 m.

STANDARD

Hydraulic opening  /  Cover  /  Stainless steel discs
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